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 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
   3 - 100M LIVRE - INFANTIL I - Feminino  
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     1º 01'12"31  707946 GIOVANNA RUSSO LADAGA ARMADA G  NAT. GOTINHAS    9.0    
     2º 01'23"22  783130 ANA CAROLINA GAMA DE Sá LEITE   EQUIPE AQUATICA  7.0    
     3º 01'24"25  783457 GABRIELA VILHENA                COND.VITORIA NI  6.0    
     4º 01'28"37  709040 RAFAELE REIS MARTINS PEREZ      COND.VITORIA NI  5.0    
     5º 01'30"12  708613 MARIA EDUARDA LOPES ANDRé       COND.VITORIA NI  4.0    
     6º 01'31"03  783587 JENIFFER RIBEIRO B DE LIMA      JACAREPAGUA TC   3.0    
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
   3 - 100M LIVRE - INFANTIL II - Feminino  
   INFANTIL II       JULIA MARIA DA SILVA COELHO      01'15"09     /  /     
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     1º 01'18"28  708945 ISABELLA FERREIRA BARBOSA       COND.VITORIA NI  9.0    
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
   3 - 100M LIVRE - MASTER 20+ - Feminino  
   MASTER 20+        ALESSANDRA DA SILVA BORGES       01'22"12   10/03/2018 
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     1º 01'29"94  783384 AIMEE VILLARES LIMA DE BRITO    AQUATIC CENTER   9.0    
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
   3 - 100M LIVRE - MASTER 40+ - Feminino  
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     1º 01'32"10  705333 CLAUDIA TEIXEIRA DE OLIVEIRA    AQUATIC CENTER   9.0    
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
   4 - 100M LIVRE - INFANTIL I - Masculino 
   INFANTIL I        CAIO GIOVANHOLI  SILVA           01'19"16     /  /     
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     1º 01'18"50  708584 AYRES ANTôNIO DAS CHAGAS BERNA  COND.VITORIA NI 19.0 RP 
     2º 01'21"50  708369 GABRIEL BERNARDO VIANA          ADELSON LOPES    7.0    
     3º 01'24"06  708456 ERICH GABRIEL DA SILVA MARQUES  COND.VITORIA NI  6.0    
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
   4 - 100M LIVRE - INFANTIL II - Masculino 
   INFANTIL II       GABRIEL MATHEUS ARRAIS DE SOUZ   01'05"61   10/03/2018 
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     1º 01'18"50  708534 NíCOLLAS CARVALHO               GOLF. DOURADO    9.0    
     2º 01'27"03  708672 GABRIEL DE ALMEIDA NEIVA        COND.VITORIA NI  7.0    
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
   4 - 100M LIVRE - JUVENIL I - Masculino 
   JUVENIL I         LUCAS RAFAEL DE OLIVEIRA CERQU   01'13"78   10/03/2018 
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     1º 01'12"22  706800 PEDRO LUCAS DE JORGE            ADELSON LOPES   19.0 RP 
     2º 01'13"56  708538 ARTHUR DAMACENA SANTANA         GOLF. DOURADO    7.0    
     3º 01'15"90  708911 PABLO LEVY DOS SANTOS           SESC - NI        6.0    
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
   4 - 100M LIVRE - JUVENIL II - Masculino 
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     1º    56"96  783396 LUCAS VIEIRA DE MELO MARTINS    C.SULAMERICANO   9.0    
     2º 01'03"12  706507 BRENNO DE JESUS CHAVES          AQUATIC CENTER   7.0    
     3º 01'11"47  707760 MARCOS FELIPE RESENDE ALEXANDR  GOLF.BAIXADA     6.0    
     4º 01'18"03  708898 WANDER RODRIGUES                SESC - NI        5.0    
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
   4 - 100M LIVRE - JUNIOR - Masculino 
   JUNIOR            CASSIO LUCAS NEVES DOS SANTOS    01'02"56     /  /     
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     1º 01'00"68  707202 LEONARDO BRAGA NASCIMENTO       AQUATIC CENTER  19.0 RP 
     2º 01'03"91  706663 CASSIO LUCAS NEVES DOS SANTOS   QUEIMADOS F.C.   7.0    
     3º 01'09"34  708657 RYAN SILVA LOMBA                AQUATIC CENTER   6.0    
     4º 01'09"91  707245 PEDRO LUCIO DA SILVA PASCHOAL   AQUATIC CENTER   5.0    
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
   4 - 100M LIVRE - MASTER 20+ - Masculino 
   MASTER 20+        VICTOR DE AGUIAR BARBOSA            58"16   10/03/2018 
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     1º 01'03"78  706554 MARCUS VINNICIUS RIBEIRO        AQUATIC CENTER   9.0    
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 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
   4 - 100M LIVRE - MASTER 30+ - Masculino 
   MASTER 30+        JOSE EDUARDO LOBATO              01'08"62     /  /     
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     1º    58"44  708583 THYRONE PAULO ALVES JUNIOR      AQUATIC CENTER  19.0 RP 
     2º 01'03"31  705202 BRENO OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS       AQUATIC CENTER   7.0    
     3º 01'05"72  709202 WAGNER DA CUNHA WEBER           ADELSON LOPES    6.0    
     4º 01'45"63  708758 DIEGO PEREIRA ATANáZIO          SESC - NI        5.0    
   N.C.           708706 BRUNO LOPES MASCARENHAS         SESC - NI                 
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
   4 - 100M LIVRE - MASTER 40+ - Masculino 
   MASTER 40+        ANDRE REZENDE DA SILVA           01'01"18     /  /     
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     1º    59"22  706535 ANDRE REZENDE DA SILVA          AQUATIC CENTER  19.0 RP 
     2º 01'09"03  709017 JARDEL DE LIMA ESPECIE          ADELSON LOPES    7.0    
     3º 01'11"94  783404 YAN RAMALHO ROLA                AQUATIC CENTER   6.0    
     4º 01'11"97  708696 MARCUS VINíCIUS RIBEIRO DIAS    SESC - NI        5.0    
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
   4 - 100M LIVRE - MASTER 50+ - Masculino 
   MASTER 50+        ROGERIO GARCIA GOYANNES          01'18"81     /  /     
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
   N.C.           706604 CARLOS ALBERTO CERQUEIRA        AQUATIC CENTER            
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
   4 - 100M LIVRE - MASTER 60+ - Masculino 
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
   N.C.           708757 JOSé LUIZ TERRA SILVA           SESC - NI                 
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
   5 - 50M LIVRE - MIRIM - Feminino  
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     1º    56"37  709032 YASMIN LOPES CRISPIN            SESC - NI        9.0    
     2º 01'03"25  783537 JúLIA RODRIGUES MANDES          GOLF. DOURADO    7.0    
     3º 01'13"40  708212 LUIZA ABREU LEVINO              ACQUA FIT        6.0    
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
   5 - 50M LIVRE - MIRIM I - Feminino  
   MIRIM I           SOFIA FRANçA DE VARGAS PEIXOTO      38"12   28/09/2018 
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     1º    45"95  708949 ANA RUBIA DA SILVA BARBOSA      NAT. GOTINHAS    9.0    
     2º    48"53  783539 JúLIA MOURA EGITO DE LIMA       GOLF. DOURADO    7.0    
     3º 01'01"65  783538 LíVIA CRISTINA COELHO FILADELF  GOLF. DOURADO    6.0    
     4º 01'02"28  783595 ISABELA VIRA DE AVELAR          BRCC-BEM VIVER   5.0    
     5º 01'12"72  783590 MARIA LUIZA BITTENCOURT DA SIL  EQUIPE AQUATICA  4.0    
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
   5 - 50M LIVRE - MIRIM II - Feminino  
   MIRIM II          ANA JÚLIA NASCIMENTO COELHO         38"28   28/09/2018 
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     1º    42"94  707856 SARA BEATRIZ SILVA DE OLIVEIRA  GOLF.BAIXADA     9.0    
     2º    43"16  708477 CLARICE DOS SANTOS LIMA         GOLF.BAIXADA     7.0    
     3º    45"63  708952 GIOVANNA MELO MEDEIROS          GOLF. DOURADO    6.0    
     4º    45"87  708043 MARYLLIAN MIRANDA AMARAL        GOLF.BAIXADA     5.0    
     5º    45"91  708419 LUANA RONCETTI DOS SANTOS       BRCC-BEM VIVER   4.0    
     6º    50"68  708199 EMANUELLY KLEIN GOMES           GOLF.BAIXADA     3.0    
     7º    55"62  783573 ANA LUIZA MACEDO DA SILVA       AQUATIC CENTER   2.0    
     8º    56"40  783389 GABRIELA DE FREITAS SIVA        GOLF.BAIXADA     1.0    
   N.C.           783524 AGATA QUINTELLA LIMA            ACQUA FIT                 
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
   6 - 50M LIVRE - MIRIM - Masculino 
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     1º    53"10  709236 ENZO FELIPE SALES PELUCIO       BRCC-BEM VIVER   9.0    
     2º    54"90  709239 PEDRO LUCAS DA SILVA ROQUE      SESC - NI        7.0    
     3º    55"99  783318 MIGUEL SOARES REZENDE           GOLF. DOURADO    6.0    
     4º    56"94  783387 GUILHERME DE OLIVEIRA MONTEIRO  AQUATIC CENTER   5.0    
     5º    58"59  783597 NICOLAS DE PAIVA ALENCAR        BRCC-BEM VIVER   4.0    
     6º    59"84  708288 WENDELL BARCELOS DOS SANTOS     GOLF.BAIXADA     3.0    
 
 
 
 



PÓLO REGIONAL GRANDE RIO DE NATAÇÃO 
PRIMEIRA RODADA DO CIRCUITO GRANDE RIO DE  NATAÇÃO – 2019 

TROFÉU ESTÉTICA DENTAL 
T.C. MESQUITA – 18/05/2019 

3 

 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
   6 - 50M LIVRE - MIRIM I - Masculino 
   MIRIM I           GUSTAVO ROTTA ARAUJO                39"65   08/12/2018 
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     1º    39"35  709249 JOãO PEDRO AVELINO DOS SANTOS   GOLF.BAIXADA    19.0 RP 
     2º    40"25  708447 ARTHUR NASCIMENTO SUEDTE MUNIZ  COND.VITORIA NI  7.0    
     3º    42"12  783586 LUIS BERNARDO RAMOS             JACAREPAGUA TC   6.0    
     4º    47"22  708451 NICOLLAS VERLY AXT MELO         COND.VITORIA NI  5.0    
     5º    49"22  708345 THALES LIMA                     ADELSON LOPES    4.0    
     6º    51"50  783529 MATHEUS DA MATTOS SOBRINHO      ACQUA FIT        3.0    
     7º    51"72  783408 THALLYSON EDUARDO DA COSTA      COND.VITORIA NI  2.0    
     8º    53"68  783528 FERNANDO BARBOSA DE ARAUJO      ACQUA FIT        1.0    
     9º    57"72  783594 GABRIEL GODóY FARIAS            BRCC-BEM VIVER            
    10º    58"03  783354 MARLON DIEGO BENTANCOR          BOLA DE OURO              
    11º 01'18"78  783530 GABRIEL DOS SANTOS ALBUQUERQUE  ACQUA FIT                 
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
   6 - 50M LIVRE - MIRIM II - Masculino 
   MIRIM II          MIGUEL CARVALHOSA DOS SANTOS        36"47   28/09/2018 
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     1º    39"15  708331 GUSTAVO ROTTA ARAUJO            AQUATIC CENTER   9.0    
     2º    39"62  709214 MIGUEL ALONSO SANTOS            BOLA DE OURO     7.0    
     3º    41"50  783127 BENILSON DA SILVEIRA ANDRADE    EQUIPE AQUATICA  6.0    
     4º    43"82  708648 WLADIMIR DE ALMEIDA SANTOS SEA  NAT. GOTINHAS    5.0    
     5º    44"88  783400 ENZO VIZZONI DA SILVA COELHO    GOLF.BAIXADA     4.0    
     6º    45"54  708185 MATHEUS MONTEIRO DE OLIVEIRA    GOLF.BAIXADA     3.0    
     7º    50"63  783545 FERNANDO DE  VASCONCELOS BARBO  GOLF. DOURADO    2.0    
     8º    55"07  783433 RYAN FERNANDES CIRIACO MOREIRA  EQUIPE AQUATICA  1.0    
     9º    59"43  783525 MISAEL DE MELO SILVA            ACQUA FIT                 
    10º 01'00"53  783486 KAUÃ REIS DA CUNHA              ACQUA FIT                 
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
   7 - 50M LIVRE - PETIZ I - Feminino  
   PETIZ I           MARIA CLARA DOS SANTOS LIMA         35"69   08/12/2018 
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     1º    33"90  708065 ANA JÚLIA NASCIMENTO COELHO     NAT. GOTINHAS   19.0 RP 
     2º    39"53  708045 ANNA JULLYA KLEIN HUNGRIA       GOLF.BAIXADA     7.0    
     3º    39"71  783589 MARIAH LUIZA MOTTA G DA COSTA   JACAREPAGUA TC   6.0    
     4º    40"34  708715 EVELLYN DE ANDRADE DOS REIS     GOLF. DOURADO    5.0    
     5º    41"43  783461 BEATRIZ DA SILVA BELEI          GOLF.BAIXADA     4.0    
     6º    42"04  783205 LARA ROWS                       EQUIPE AQUATICA  3.0    
     7º    43"91  708967 CARLA MARIA DA SILVA AMORIM     GOLF. DOURADO    2.0    
     8º    43"94  783414 JULIA FERNANDES DA SILVA        ADELSON LOPES    1.0    
     9º    44"59  707864 ANNA CLARA DE LIMA SILVA        AQUATIC CENTER            
    10º    45"63  783522 ANNA LUIZA ALVES LIMA           ACQUA FIT                 
    11º    46"75  708063 CLARIANE SATURNINO DOS SANTOS   GOLF.BAIXADA              
    12º    51"12  783521 GABRIELA ROCHA                  ACQUA FIT                 
    13º    51"57  708478 ALICE LOFRANO MARQUES DE LIMA   AQUATIC CENTER            
   N.C.           709256 MARIANA DOS ANJOS DE JESUS      SESC - NI                 
   N.C.           709031 JULIA RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS      SESC - NI                 
   N.C.           783614 ANA CLARA RAMPAZZO              ACQUA FIT                 
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
   7 - 50M LIVRE - PETIZ II - Feminino  
   PETIZ II          GIOVANNA RUSSO LADAGA ARMADA G      34"66   08/12/2018 
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     1º    33"88  709011 MARIA CLARA DOS SANTOS LIMA     GOLF.BAIXADA    19.0 RP 
     2º    37"81  708634 ISABELLE TARANTO                JACAREPAGUA TC   7.0    
     3º    38"16  783110 JúLIA DE OLIVEIRA MOTA          EQUIPE AQUATICA  6.0    
     4º    38"57  783207 LUIZA ALVES VIñAS DE OLIVEIRA   EQUIPE AQUATICA  5.0    
     5º    40"09  707944 MARIA EDUARDA VIEIRA DO CARMO   NAT. GOTINHAS    4.0    
     6º    41"10  709212 BáRBARA VITóRIA DOS SANTOS      BOLA DE OURO     3.0    
     7º    43"15  707744 LAÍSA SANTOS DE MATOS           GOLF.BAIXADA     2.0    
     8º    43"57  783353 SARA TAVARES CARDOSO            BOLA DE OURO     1.0    
     9º    45"41  783569 JADE  BARBOSA                   ACQUA FIT                 
    10º    46"57  783206 CAMILE DA SILVEIRA ANDRADE      EQUIPE AQUATICA           
    11º    47"69  783563 ANA CLARA CALDAS RODRIGUES      SESC - NI                 
    12º    48"65  708677 NATHALIA MIGUES RIBEIRO DA CRU  GOLF.BAIXADA              
    13º    50"78  783489 SOPHIA LOUISE DA SILVA CRUZ     GOLF.BAIXADA        
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 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
   8 - 50M LIVRE - PETIZ I - Masculino 
   PETIZ I           MIGUEL CARVALHOSA DOS SANTOS        35"78   30/03/2019 
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     1º    33"34  708029 MIGUEL CARVALHOSA DOS SANTOS    AQUATIC CENTER  19.0 RP 
     2º    33"66  783588 JOAO PEDRO DE OLIVEIRA          JACAREPAGUA TC   7.0    
     3º    38"10  708327 NATAN RIBEIRO DE LIMA           AQUATIC CENTER   6.0    
     4º    39"03  708966 KAUã EGITO DAS NúPCIAS          GOLF. DOURADO    5.0    
     5º    39"28  708173 EMANUEL TAVARES DE MSQUITA      NAT. GOTINHAS    4.0    
     6º    41"35  708744 LEONARDO PEREIRA ARAúJO         SESC - NI        3.0    
     7º    42"87  783492 GUILHERME PAIVA CELESTINO       GOLF.BAIXADA     2.0    
     8º    43"31  783316 NATHã MELO ELIAS                GOLF. DOURADO    1.0    
     9º    44"03  708301 LUIZ FERNADO SANTOS LEONCIO     GOLF.BAIXADA              
    10º    44"53  708200 KAIKE PIETRO PEREIRA PACHECO    AQUATIC CENTER            
    11º    44"56  709172 DAVI SILVA DOS SANTOS OLIVEIRA  NAT. GOTINHAS             
    12º    45"38  708494 RENAN DA COSTA RUFINO DE AGUIA  GOLF.BAIXADA              
    13º    47"16  783540 MAXWEEL EDUARDO MELO DA SILVA   GOLF. DOURADO             
    14º    49"50  709001 LUCAS ROBBI DANTAS              SESC - NI                 
    15º    49"53  708991 ANDERSON GABILAM RODRIGUES      AQUATIC CENTER            
    16º    54"53  783551 LUCA CORRÊA DE ARAÚJO           GOLF.BAIXADA              
    17º 01'00"37  783485 JOÃO ASAFE FERREIRA QUARESMA    ACQUA FIT                 
   N.C.           708709 BRYAN OLIVEIRA DA SILVA MOTA    SESC - NI                 
   N.C.           783445 MATEUS FELIX PEIXOTO            SESC - NI                 
   N.C.           708971 KAUA FERREIRA DIAS DE AZEVEDO   BRCC-BEM VIVER            
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
   8 - 50M LIVRE - PETIZ II - Masculino 
   PETIZ II          BRUNO KAUãN PACHECO                 34"22   08/12/2018 
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     1º    33"97  783398 FELIPE GONçALVES DIMAS          C.SULAMERICANO  19.0 RP 
     2º    36"91  783358 JUAN DANNIEL DE MORAES PEREZ    NAT. GOTINHAS    7.0    
     3º    38"47  708963 THIAGO GABRIEL MARQUES MOAB MA  NAT. GOTINHAS    6.0    
     4º    39"04  708042 NATHAN MARçAL DOS SANTOS SILVA  GOLF.BAIXADA     5.0    
     5º    39"22  708536 EDUARDO DO NASCIMENTO CâNDIDO   GOLF. DOURADO    4.0    
     6º    39"35  783364 PEDRO LUCAS GOMES DE OLIVEIRA   SESC - NI        3.0    
     7º    40"87  708650 DANIEL HENRIQUE SILVA           NAT. GOTINHAS    2.0    
     8º    41"10  783503 JOÃO VITOR BASILIO ISMAEL       ACQUA FIT        1.0    
     9º    41"38  783352 VICTOR BARBOSA RODRIGUES        BOLA DE OURO              
    10º    41"41  708950 JOÃO PEDRO SOARES DO NASCIMENT  NAT. GOTINHAS             
    11º    41"47  783262 GABRIEL CRISTINO DE PAULA       EQUIPE AQUATICA           
    12º    41"81  708413 LUCIANO MATHEUS DA SILVA FILHO  BRCC-BEM VIVER            
    13º    42"25  707720 MATEUS MARQUES XAVIER           GOLF.BAIXADA              
    14º    42"85  783356 ARTUR GOIS GONçALVES            BOLA DE OURO              
    15º    45"95  783502 GUILHERME BASILIO ISMAEL        ACQUA FIT                 
    16º    46"15  709243 MARCELO VERDAM LESSA JúNIOR     BOLA DE OURO              
    17º    48"38  783519 ISAAC SOARES PINHEIRO           ACQUA FIT                 
    18º    50"22  783544 PEDRO HENRIQUE DE LIMA BRITO    GOLF.BAIXADA              
    19º    51"22  708435 JOãO GUILHERME RAMOS LEIVA      GOLF.BAIXADA              
   N.C.           783394 STêNIO REIS DE PAULA JúNIOR     SESC - NI                 
   N.C.           709035 JOãO OTáVIO DA SILVA SEABRA     SESC - NI                 
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
   9 - 50M LIVRE - INFANTIL I - Feminino  
   INFANTIL I        ANA CLARA BISPO MARTINS             34"60     /  /     
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     1º    32"94  707946 GIOVANNA RUSSO LADAGA ARMADA G  NAT. GOTINHAS   19.0 RP 
     2º    34"91  707265 MARIA EDUARDA DA S. PASCHOAL    AQUATIC CENTER   7.0    
     3º    35"84  708184 MARCELLE MONTEIRO DE OLIVEIRA   GOLF.BAIXADA     6.0    
     4º    37"06  783457 GABRIELA VILHENA                COND.VITORIA NI  5.0    
     5º    37"50  708731 ISABELLA FELIX FELIZARDO        SESC - NI        4.0    
     6º    38"19  708537 LARISSA CORRêA BORGES           GOLF. DOURADO    3.0    
     7º    38"37  708613 MARIA EDUARDA LOPES ANDRé       COND.VITORIA NI  2.0    
     8º    38"90  783130 ANA CAROLINA GAMA DE Sá LEITE   EQUIPE AQUATICA  1.0    
     9º    38"97  709040 RAFAELE REIS MARTINS PEREZ      COND.VITORIA NI           
    10º    40"69  783587 JENIFFER RIBEIRO B DE LIMA      JACAREPAGUA TC            
 Descl.           706821 SARA PROCOPIO DE OLIVEIRA       C.N. R+                  
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 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
   9 - 50M LIVRE - INFANTIL II - Feminino  
   INFANTIL II       MARCELA DA CRUZ MELLO               29"44   30/06/2018 
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     1º    34"97  708945 ISABELLA FERREIRA BARBOSA       COND.VITORIA NI  9.0    
     2º    37"78  708975 THAINá SOARES GOMES             GOLF.BAIXADA     7.0    
     3º    39"53  708742 YRIS LOPES CRISPIN              SESC - NI        6.0    
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
  10 - 50M LIVRE - INFANTIL I - Masculino 
   INFANTIL I        JEAN LUCAS DE OLIVEIRA DO CARM      29"44   08/12/2018 
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     1º    32"40  708431 ROGER DE SOUZA ALVES            BRCC-BEM VIVER   9.0    
     2º    32"84  708584 AYRES ANTôNIO DAS CHAGAS BERNA  COND.VITORIA NI  7.0    
     3º    34"06  709213 JUAN MATHEUS DO ESPíRITO SANTO  BOLA DE OURO     5.5    
     3º    34"06  783349 DIEGO PIRES DA SILVA            BOLA DE OURO     5.5    
     5º    34"22  708755 LUAN VICTOR DO NASCIMENTO SANT  SESC - NI        4.0    
     6º    35"41  708369 GABRIEL BERNARDO VIANA          ADELSON LOPES    3.0    
     7º    35"69  708456 ERICH GABRIEL DA SILVA MARQUES  COND.VITORIA NI  2.0    
     8º    36"34  707844 ENZO OLIVEIRA RODRIGUES DE ALM  BRCC-BEM VIVER   1.0    
     9º    37"04  708601 FERNANDO JOSé ROCHA BARBOSA     GOLF. DOURADO             
    10º    37"09  709014 JUAN CARLOS AVELINO DOS SANTOS  GOLF.BAIXADA              
    11º    37"90  707977 LEONAN RICARDO R.GOMES DA SILV  ACQUA FIT                 
    12º    38"78  783560 MATHEUS BORGES                  BOLA DE OURO              
    13º    39"75  709230 CHARLISTON MEDEIROS             ACADEMIA RAIA 1           
    14º    40"93  783388 RODRIGO GOMES PIMENTEL          GOLF.BAIXADA              
    15º    44"25  709261 MIGUEL MIRANDA ALEXANDRE        SESC - NI                 
    16º    44"41  709002 PEDRO DA CUNHA FERREIRA         SESC - NI                 
    17º    46"22  709260 GABRIEL MIRANDA ALEXANDRE       SESC - NI                 
    18º 01'03"31  783515 CAUÃ DE SOUZA NOVAES LINHAIS    ACQUA FIT                 
   N.C.           709216 JONATHAN ALEXANDRE GOMES DA SI  BOLA DE OURO              
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
  10 - 50M LIVRE - INFANTIL II - Masculino 
   INFANTIL II       GABRIEL MATHEUS ARRAIS DE SOUZ      27"56   12/05/2018 
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     1º    29"65  708703 JEAN LUCAS DE OLIVEIRA DO CARM  BRCC-BEM VIVER   9.0    
     2º    30"97  708964 HUGO ELIAS MAIA PEREIRA         C.SULAMERICANO   7.0    
     3º    33"66  708534 NíCOLLAS CARVALHO               GOLF. DOURADO    6.0    
     4º    33"69  707880 PEDRO AUGUSTO FARIA BARROS      GOLF.BAIXADA     5.0    
     5º    33"82  708672 GABRIEL DE ALMEIDA NEIVA        COND.VITORIA NI  4.0    
     6º    34"09  708535 MIQUéIAS SILVANO GALVãO         GOLF. DOURADO    3.0    
     7º    35"22  708959  BRUNO RICARDO FERREIRA DOS SA  BRCC-BEM VIVER   2.0    
     8º    35"94  709217 KAUã RODRIGUES                  BOLA DE OURO     1.0    
     9º    36"22  783416 ENZO PHELLIPE MOURA FREITAS     GOLF.BAIXADA              
    10º    37"28  783421 GABRIEL XAVIER DA SILVA         SESC - NI                 
    11º    40"09  783593 GUTENBERG DE ALMEIDA MARQUES D  BRCC-BEM VIVER            
    12º    45"00  783542 CARLOS EDUARDO DOS SANTOS MARç  GOLF.BAIXADA              
    13º    53"07  708368 GABRIEL ANTôNIO FERREIRA        ADELSON LOPES             
   N.C.           783494 GUILHERME DE AZEVEDO PINTO      AQUATIC CENTER            
   N.C.           708749 WELLINGTON SILVA RIBEIRO JúNIO  SESC - NI                 
   N.C.           708515 MIGUEL CAMPELLO ABREU DE SOUZA  BRCC-BEM VIVER            
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
  11 - 50M LIVRE - JUVENIL I - Feminino  
   JUVENIL I         MARCELA DA CRUZ MELLO               30"63   30/03/2019 
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     1º    31"56  706730 ANA CLARA BISPO MARTINS         GOLF.BAIXADA     9.0    
     2º    34"18  706471 LETíCIA DE S.DO Ó MACHADO ROSA  AQUATIC CENTER   7.0    
     3º    35"03  706338 JULIA VICTóRIA C.F DA SILVA     JACAREPAGUA TC   6.0    
     4º    39"35  708719 LUISSA SOUZA DALLEDONNE         SESC - NI        5.0    
     5º    42"12  708995 MARCELLA CARLA DE SOUZA AMORIM  AQUATIC CENTER   4.0    
     6º    49"37  708884 GEOVANA DA COSTA CASTILHO       SESC - NI        3.0    
   N.C.           708733 GABRIELA APARECIDA DOS SANTOS   SESC - NI                 
   N.C.           709025 MARIELLEN DA ROCHA NASCIMENTO   SESC - NI                 
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
  11 - 50M LIVRE - JUVENIL II - Feminino  
   JUVENIL II        BEATRIZ ELIAS MAIA PEREIRA          35"50   30/03/2019 
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     1º    33"57  708529 BEATRIZ ELIAS MAIA PEREIRA      C.SULAMERICANO  19.0 RP 
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 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
  12 - 50M LIVRE - JUVENIL I - Masculino 
   JUVENIL I         THIAGO PHILIPE SANTOS DA SILVA      27"53   30/03/2019 
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     1º    27"41  708182 THIAGO PHILIPE SANTOS DA SILVA  GOLF.BAIXADA    19.0 RP 
     2º    28"00  707580 GABRIEL MATHEUS ARRAIS DE SOUZ  AQUATIC CENTER   7.0    
     3º    30"22  708188 CAUã JULIO DE SOUZA SAMBONHA    GOLF.BAIXADA     6.0    
     4º    30"85  708686 VICTOR DANIEL FERREIRA SILVA D  GOLF.BAIXADA     5.0    
     5º    31"00  706800 PEDRO LUCAS DE JORGE            ADELSON LOPES    4.0    
     6º    31"03  708974 RICARDO RAMOS DE SOUZA          SESC - NI        3.0    
     7º    31"06  708538 ARTHUR DAMACENA SANTANA         GOLF. DOURADO    2.0    
     8º    31"97  783609 FLÁVIO MENEZES MAULER SOARES    NAT. GOTINHAS    1.0    
     9º    32"16  708946 VICTOR CARVALHO NEPOMUCENO      BRCC-BEM VIVER            
    10º    32"68  783600 FABRÍCIO SANTOS LARIÚ BORGES    NAT. GOTINHAS             
    11º    32"74  708911 PABLO LEVY DOS SANTOS           SESC - NI                 
    12º    33"00  708649 MATHEUS DA SILVA BAHIA          NAT. GOTINHAS             
    13º    33"04  783359 LUIZ EDUARDO FRAGUITO COSTA     NAT. GOTINHAS             
    14º    33"53  708973 JONATHAN DE FREITAS CARDOSO     GOLF.BAIXADA              
    15º    34"32  707631 PEDRO HEMRIQUE LIMA             ADELSON LOPES             
    16º    34"47  708997 SAMUEL DE JESUS LIMA            GOLF.BAIXADA              
    17º    39"03  783415 BERNARDO HENRIQUE BATISTA DA F  ADELSON LOPES             
    18º    39"78  783513 FELIPE FALCÃO LOPES PEREIRA     ACQUA FIT                 
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
  12 - 50M LIVRE - JUVENIL II - Masculino 
   JUVENIL II        LUCAS VIEIRA DE MELO MARTINS        26"15   30/03/2019 
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     1º    26"10  783396 LUCAS VIEIRA DE MELO MARTINS    C.SULAMERICANO  19.0 RP 
     2º    27"53  706507 BRENNO DE JESUS CHAVES          AQUATIC CENTER   7.0    
     3º    27"97  706661 GABRIEL ANTONIO DOS REIS        GOLF.BAIXADA     6.0    
     4º    30"71  783431 MATHEUS MELO MARTINS            SESC - NI        5.0    
     5º    31"31  707943 KAYKY SOUZA MARCOLINO           NAT. GOTINHAS    4.0    
     6º    31"75  706682 GABRIEL DE MELO FERANDES        GOLF.BAIXADA     3.0    
     7º    32"03  708729 LENNON VILARES FRITZ            SESC - NI        2.0    
     8º    32"59  708897 ERIC FIUZA DE CARVALHO          SESC - NI        1.0    
     9º    32"66  708751 JOãO ÁLVARO DA SILVA SEABRA     SESC - NI                 
    10º    32"84  708898 WANDER RODRIGUES                SESC - NI                 
    11º    38"12  708867 EDUARDO RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS      SESC - NI                 
    12º    40"63  783559 WESLEY THIAGO RAMOS             BOLA DE OURO              
   N.C.           708679 MARCELLO  BARBOSA DE OLIVEIRA   GOLF.BAIXADA              
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
  13 - 50M LIVRE - JUNIOR - Feminino  
   JUNIOR            RAPHAELA RIBEIRO DA SILVA           32"38   12/05/2018 
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     1º    36"75  707253 JULIA PAIXÃO                    GOLF.BAIXADA     9.0    
     2º    37"81  708994 ADRIANE DE SOUZA FERREIRA       AQUATIC CENTER   7.0    
     3º    37"88  708543 RAFAELLA TEIXEIRA DOS REIS      C.SULAMERICANO   6.0    
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
  14 - 50M LIVRE - JUNIOR - Masculino 
   JUNIOR            JOãO PEDRO SANT`ANNA DE LIMA        25"65   12/05/2018 
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     1º    26"56  707245 PEDRO LUCIO DA SILVA PASCHOAL   AQUATIC CENTER   9.0    
     2º    27"25  707202 LEONARDO BRAGA NASCIMENTO       AQUATIC CENTER   7.0    
     3º    28"50  706693 FAGNER MARIANO DE PAULA JUNIOR  QUEIMADOS F.C.   6.0    
     4º    28"75  706663 CASSIO LUCAS NEVES DOS SANTOS   QUEIMADOS F.C.   5.0    
     5º    28"79  706146 ALISSON MELLO                   BRCC-BEM VIVER   4.0    
     6º    28"87  707518 BRENO CâNDIDO DUARTE            QUEIMADOS F.C.   3.0    
     7º    28"97  706755 NICOLAS DAVID                   ADELSON LOPES    2.0    
     8º    29"59  783514 LUCAS FAÇANHA DA SILVA          ACQUA FIT        1.0    
     9º    29"97  707865 DAVI DE MEDEIROS VOGAS          AQUATIC CENTER            
    10º    30"25  708657 RYAN SILVA LOMBA                AQUATIC CENTER            
    11º    30"34  709252 ANTôNIO PEDRO FONTES DOS SANTO  SESC - NI                 
    12º    30"72  783411 VITOR LUCAS DA SILVA            ADELSON LOPES             
    13º    30"85  706574 EDUARDO BRAGA NASCIMENTO        AQUATIC CENTER            
    14º    31"09  706708 ANDREY VIANA DE OLIVEIRA        GOLF.BAIXADA              
    15º    31"19  708544 JOãO GABRIEL ZACHER PIRES       C.SULAMERICANO            
    16º    32"72  707510 LUCAS ELIZEU MARTINS            BRCC-BEM VIVER            
    17º    33"15  707718 IGOR EDIVALDO DE ARAÚJO         GOLF.BAIXADA              
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    18º    33"38  707548 ANDERSON DE OLIVEIRA SILVESTRE  GOLF.BAIXADA              
    19º    34"00  783348 LUCAS DA SILVA RODRIGUES        BOLA DE OURO              
    20º    34"09  783423 ALEC DE JESUS RAMIRO            SESC - NI                 
    21º    35"03  708678 MARCUS VINICIUS VERONEZI L. DE  GOLF.BAIXADA              
    22º    36"50  708844 GABRIEL NUNES LINS ETELVINO     SESC - NI                 
    23º    37"06  709234 JORGE LUCAS MARINS DA PAZ SILV  SESC - NI                 
    24º    37"28  783229 JOSé KEVIN TURON CAMPOS NAIFF   EQUIPE AQUATICA           
    25º    38"71  709231 LUCAS DOS SANTOS RODRIGUES      SESC - NI                 
    26º    47"94  783512 LUCAS QUIREZA CAMPOS MORGADO    ACQUA FIT                 
   N.C.           708907 PATRICK COSTA SILVA DOS SANTOS  SESC - NI                 
   N.C.           708759 MARLON JUNIOR LOPES VERONESI    SESC - NI                 
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
  15 - 50M LIVRE - MASTER 20+ - Feminino  
   MASTER 20+        THAMIRES MATTOS                     31"87   12/05/2018 
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     1º    34"50  702491 THAMIRES MATTOS                 ACADEMIA RAIA 1  9.0    
     2º    37"47  783484 LARISSA CRISTINE DE SOUZA LOPE  ACQUA FIT        7.0    
     3º    39"04  783384 AIMEE VILLARES LIMA DE BRITO    AQUATIC CENTER   6.0    
     4º    42"75  783499 CAMILA DE OLIVEIRA              AQUATIC CENTER   5.0    
     5º    51"68  783592 FABIANE FONSECA MIRANDA         SESC - NI        4.0    
     6º    57"71  783547 AMANDA TEREZA ARAUJO SOUZA      ACADEMIA RAIA 1  3.0    
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
  15 - 50M LIVRE - MASTER 30+ - Feminino  
   MASTER 30+        THAIANE LOS BRINATI                 31"96   30/03/2019 
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     1º    34"03  708586 THAMIRES DOS SANTOS OLIVEIRA S  COND.VITORIA NI  9.0    
     2º    34"88  708930 ANDREZA CARLA DE SOUZA MARCELI  ADELSON LOPES    7.0    
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
  15 - 50M LIVRE - MASTER 40+ - Feminino  
   MASTER 40+        MARYLIN CEZAR DA SILVA              32"88   11/08/2018 
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     1º    39"79  705333 CLAUDIA TEIXEIRA DE OLIVEIRA    AQUATIC CENTER   9.0    
     2º    45"41  783613 FABIANNA RAMPAZZO               ACQUA FIT        7.0    
     3º    47"12  709196 GISELE GORETE VAZ FIGUEIRA      AQUATIC CENTER   6.0    
     4º    48"43  783508 ELIZABETE QUIREZA CAMPOS MORGA  ACQUA FIT        5.0    
   N.C.           783591 ROSA CRISTINA BENTO COSTA       SESC - NI                 
   N.C.           783532 LIVIA IGLEZIAS                  ACQUA FIT                 
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
  15 - 50M LIVRE - MASTER 50+ - Feminino  
   MASTER 50+        JANICE DE ALMEIDA DUTRA             51"66   11/08/2018 
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     1º 01'08"72  783575 LEYDE JANE VASCONCELOS DE ALCâ  EQUIPE AQUATICA  9.0    
   N.C.           783505 VANIA REGINA XAVIER DA SILVA    ACQUA FIT                 
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
  16 - 50M LIVRE - MASTER 20+ - Masculino 
   MASTER 20+        VICTOR DE AGUIAR BARBOSA            25"71   12/05/2018 
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     1º    26"44  707492 RENNAN RIBEIRO                  JACAREPAGUA TC   9.0    
     2º    27"13  708490 FELIPE CAMPELLO ABREU PERES     BRCC-BEM VIVER   7.0    
     3º    28"19  707270 OTAVIO BORGES DE AGUIAR NETO    QUEIMADOS F.C.   6.0    
     4º    28"31  708554 VITOR ROCHA DE PAULA            C.SULAMERICANO   5.0    
     5º    28"44  706554 MARCUS VINNICIUS RIBEIRO        AQUATIC CENTER   4.0    
     6º    29"10  709193 THIAGO DE SOUZA SANTANNA        C.SULAMERICANO   3.0    
     7º    29"20  709181 GABRIEL PEREIRA BARROS          C.SULAMERICANO   2.0    
     8º    30"09  705656 IAN DIERI BITTENCURT  BARRETO   AQUATIC CENTER   1.0    
     9º    30"31  783516 PATRCK CALIXTO CARVALHO SILVA   C.SULAMERICANO            
    10º    30"84  706584 RAINELE DA SILVA AQUINO         GOLF.BAIXADA              
    11º    31"54  706695 GUSTAVO VARGAS                  ACADEMIA RAIA 1           
    12º    31"87  708555 RICHARD KOKI NAKANDAKARE        AQUATIC CENTER            
    13º    32"88  783578 VITOR LUIZ GOMES MOTA           ACADEMIA RAIA 1           
    14º    33"00  783510 VICTOR FIGUEIREDO TAVARES       ACQUA FIT                 
    15º    35"91  707521 RAFAEL FRANÇA BATISTA           GOLF.BAIXADA              
    16º    37"41  706824 VICTOR DORNELLES DO NASCIMENTO  GOLF.BAIXADA              
   N.C.           707735 RENAN DE AMEIDA MEDEIROS        BRCC-BEM VIVER            
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 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
  16 - 50M LIVRE - MASTER 30+ - Masculino 
   MASTER 30+        JACKSON HENRIQUE DA SILVA ALVE      25"75   11/08/2018 
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     1º    28"56  705202 BRENO OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS       AQUATIC CENTER   9.0    
     2º    28"81  709202 WAGNER DA CUNHA WEBER           ADELSON LOPES    7.0    
     3º    28"84  708460 ANDERSON LEMOS VAZ              COND.VITORIA NI  6.0    
     4º    29"21  706652 PEDRO BEZERRA VIEIRA            QUEIMADOS F.C.   5.0    
     5º    29"35  708599 IGOR DE ARAUJO CARNEIRO         ADELSON LOPES    4.0    
     6º    29"56  783500 FELIPE SEMEDO DE ARAUJO         AQUATIC CENTER   3.0    
     7º    30"56  706577 ANDRé A. PEQUENO DE OLIVEIRA    GOLF.BAIXADA     2.0    
     8º    31"25  708583 THYRONE PAULO ALVES JUNIOR      AQUATIC CENTER   1.0    
     9º    31"41  783385 RAFAEL PEREIRA DA ROCHA         AQUATIC CENTER            
    10º    32"09  783612 CELSO LUIZ FELIX SOUZA          COND.VITORIA NI           
    11º    32"43  783442 DANILO MANUEL RONCHETTI JúNIOR  BRCC-BEM VIVER            
    12º    32"66  783602 EDUARDO GAVINHO                 ACQUA FIT                 
    13º    33"72  783375 ALAN CARLOS DO NASCIMENTO       ACADEMIA RAIA 1           
    14º    37"53  708758 DIEGO PEREIRA ATANáZIO          SESC - NI                 
    15º    40"44  783604 JERôNIMO MOTA SILVA             SESC - NI                 
   N.C.           783440 LAURO LUIZ DOS SANTOS VIEIRA    SESC - NI                 
   N.C.           708706 BRUNO LOPES MASCARENHAS         SESC - NI                 
   N.C.           783429 RODRIGO RAMOS RODRIGUES         SESC - NI                 
   N.C.           783579 BRUNO ANTONIO DA SILVA          BRCC-BEM VIVER            
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
  16 - 50M LIVRE - MASTER 40+ - Masculino 
   MASTER 40+        ANDRE REZENDE DA SILVA              24"56   12/05/2018 
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     1º    25"47  706535 ANDRE REZENDE DA SILVA          AQUATIC CENTER   9.0    
     2º    29"18  708696 MARCUS VINíCIUS RIBEIRO DIAS    SESC - NI        7.0    
     3º    29"25  708325 GEORGE DA SILVA DOS SANTOS      AQUATIC CENTER   6.0    
     4º    29"41  709017 JARDEL DE LIMA ESPECIE          ADELSON LOPES    5.0    
     5º    30"16  708610 MARCELO LUIZ BAPTISTA DA ROSA   MARCELO ROSA     4.0    
     6º    30"25  783404 YAN RAMALHO ROLA                AQUATIC CENTER   3.0    
     7º    31"60  783507 RENATO MASSIMILIANI             ACQUA FIT        2.0    
     8º    32"34  706813 MAURICIO DE MORAES NASCIMENTO   AQUATIC CENTER   1.0    
     9º    32"57  783509 MACIEL BARBOSA DE ALBUQUERQUE   ACQUA FIT                 
    10º    35"97  783506 CLAUDIO BISPO DE JESUS DA COST  ACQUA FIT                 
   N.C.           706786 MARCELO SATYRO                  AQUATIC CENTER            
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
  16 - 50M LIVRE - MASTER 50+ - Masculino 
   MASTER 50+        DAVI BAGLIONEE                      30"22   30/03/2019 
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     1º    28"50  705523 DAVI BAGLIONEE                  ACADEMIA RAIA 1 19.0 RP 
     2º    31"28  708030 LUIZ PAULO NAKANDAKARE DE OLIV  AQUATIC CENTER   7.0    
     3º    38"78  783487 AIRTON JOSé DOS ANJOS COSTA     SESC - NI        6.0    
     4º    42"34  708760 CéLIO FERNANDES DA SILVA        SESC - NI        5.0    
   N.C.           783504 SEBASTIÃO PINTO DE CARVALHO     ACQUA FIT                 
   N.C.           706604 CARLOS ALBERTO CERQUEIRA        AQUATIC CENTER            
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
  16 - 50M LIVRE - MASTER 60+ - Masculino 
   MASTER 60+        IVAN ALVES NUNES                    37"41   30/03/2019 
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     1º    36"50  706485 IVAN ALVES NUNES                AQUATIC CENTER  19.0 RP 
     2º    43"41  708757 JOSé LUIZ TERRA SILVA           SESC - NI        7.0    
     3º 01'12"63  783570 CARLOS JAIR ROLA                AQUATIC CENTER   6.0    
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
  17 - 50M PEITO - MIRIM I - Feminino  
   MIRIM I           SOFIA FRANçA DE VARGAS PEIXOTO      56"34   08/12/2018 
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     1º    56"22  708949 ANA RUBIA DA SILVA BARBOSA      NAT. GOTINHAS   19.0 RP 
     2º 01'30"47  783590 MARIA LUIZA BITTENCOURT DA SIL  EQUIPE AQUATICA  7.0    
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
  17 - 50M PEITO - MIRIM II - Feminino  
   MIRIM II          LARA ROWS                           52"65   08/12/2018 
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     1º    57"28  708043 MARYLLIAN MIRANDA AMARAL        GOLF.BAIXADA     9.0    
     2º 01'02"94  708199 EMANUELLY KLEIN GOMES           GOLF.BAIXADA     7.0    
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     3º 01'03"00  707856 SARA BEATRIZ SILVA DE OLIVEIRA  GOLF.BAIXADA     6.0    
     4º 01'04"72  708477 CLARICE DOS SANTOS LIMA         GOLF.BAIXADA     5.0    
     5º 01'14"81  783573 ANA LUIZA MACEDO DA SILVA       AQUATIC CENTER   4.0    
 Descl.           708419 LUANA RONCETTI DOS SANTOS       BRCC-BEM VIVER            
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
  18 - 50M PEITO - MIRIM - Masculino 
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     1º 01'24"91  783387 GUILHERME DE OLIVEIRA MONTEIRO  AQUATIC CENTER   9.0    
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
  18 - 50M PEITO - MIRIM I - Masculino 
   MIRIM I           BENILSON DA SILVEIRA ANDRADE        56"91   12/05/2018 
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     1º    56"65  783586 LUIS BERNARDO RAMOS             JACAREPAGUA TC  19.0 RP 
     2º 01'00"38  708451 NICOLLAS VERLY AXT MELO         COND.VITORIA NI  7.0    
     3º 01'02"44  709249 JOãO PEDRO AVELINO DOS SANTOS   GOLF.BAIXADA     6.0    
     4º 01'03"06  708447 ARTHUR NASCIMENTO SUEDTE MUNIZ  COND.VITORIA NI  5.0    
     5º 01'15"43  783408 THALLYSON EDUARDO DA COSTA      COND.VITORIA NI  4.0    
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
  18 - 50M PEITO - MIRIM II - Masculino 
   MIRIM II          MIGUEL CARVALHOSA DOS SANTOS        51"59   11/08/2018 
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     1º    53"28  708648 WLADIMIR DE ALMEIDA SANTOS SEA  NAT. GOTINHAS    9.0    
     2º    53"59  708331 GUSTAVO ROTTA ARAUJO            AQUATIC CENTER   7.0    
     3º    55"00  783127 BENILSON DA SILVEIRA ANDRADE    EQUIPE AQUATICA  6.0    
     4º    56"35  708185 MATHEUS MONTEIRO DE OLIVEIRA    GOLF.BAIXADA     5.0    
     5º 01'02"72  783400 ENZO VIZZONI DA SILVA COELHO    GOLF.BAIXADA     4.0    
     6º 01'09"97  709214 MIGUEL ALONSO SANTOS            BOLA DE OURO     3.0    
     7º 01'17"59  783433 RYAN FERNANDES CIRIACO MOREIRA  EQUIPE AQUATICA  2.0    
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
  19 - 50M PEITO - PETIZ I - Feminino  
   PETIZ I           MARIA CLARA DOS SANTOS LIMA         48"09   08/12/2018 
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     1º    50"63  708065 ANA JÚLIA NASCIMENTO COELHO     NAT. GOTINHAS    9.0    
     2º    51"91  783205 LARA ROWS                       EQUIPE AQUATICA  7.0    
     3º    55"34  707864 ANNA CLARA DE LIMA SILVA        AQUATIC CENTER   6.0    
     4º    55"59  708045 ANNA JULLYA KLEIN HUNGRIA       GOLF.BAIXADA     5.0    
     5º    57"43  783461 BEATRIZ DA SILVA BELEI          GOLF.BAIXADA     4.0    
     6º    57"66  783589 MARIAH LUIZA MOTTA G DA COSTA   JACAREPAGUA TC   3.0    
     7º 01'04"48  708187 GIULIANA DE FREITAS STORTI      GOLF.BAIXADA     2.0    
     8º 01'10"28  708478 ALICE LOFRANO MARQUES DE LIMA   AQUATIC CENTER   1.0    
     9º 01'18"66  783414 JULIA FERNANDES DA SILVA        ADELSON LOPES             
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
  19 - 50M PEITO - PETIZ II - Feminino  
   PETIZ II          LAíSA CôRTES DE QUEIROZ             47"91   08/12/2018 
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     1º    44"75  709011 MARIA CLARA DOS SANTOS LIMA     GOLF.BAIXADA    19.0 RP 
     2º    47"91  783110 JúLIA DE OLIVEIRA MOTA          EQUIPE AQUATICA  7.0    
     3º    53"84  707944 MARIA EDUARDA VIEIRA DO CARMO   NAT. GOTINHAS    6.0    
     4º    55"53  708634 ISABELLE TARANTO                JACAREPAGUA TC   5.0    
     5º 01'00"22  783207 LUIZA ALVES VIñAS DE OLIVEIRA   EQUIPE AQUATICA  4.0    
     6º 01'06"59  708677 NATHALIA MIGUES RIBEIRO DA CRU  GOLF.BAIXADA     3.0    
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
  20 - 50M PEITO - PETIZ I - Masculino 
   PETIZ I           MURILO MARCONDES                    54"19   11/08/2018 
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     1º    40"90  708029 MIGUEL CARVALHOSA DOS SANTOS    AQUATIC CENTER  19.0 RP 
     2º    48"97  783588 JOAO PEDRO DE OLIVEIRA          JACAREPAGUA TC   7.0    
     3º    54"81  708173 EMANUEL TAVARES DE MSQUITA      NAT. GOTINHAS    5.5    
     3º    54"81  708494 RENAN DA COSTA RUFINO DE AGUIA  GOLF.BAIXADA     5.5    
     5º 01'04"12  708327 NATAN RIBEIRO DE LIMA           AQUATIC CENTER   4.0    
     6º 01'05"56  708200 KAIKE PIETRO PEREIRA PACHECO    AQUATIC CENTER   3.0    
     7º 01'20"50  708991 ANDERSON GABILAM RODRIGUES      AQUATIC CENTER   2.0    
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
  20 - 50M PEITO - PETIZ II - Masculino 
   PETIZ II          AYRES ANTôNIO DAS CHAGAS BERNA      48"38   08/12/2018 
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     1º    48"37  708300 MARCOS ANTôNIO SANTOS LEONCIO   GOLF.BAIXADA    19.0 RP 
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     2º    49"19  783358 JUAN DANNIEL DE MORAES PEREZ    NAT. GOTINHAS    7.0    
     3º    51"16  708413 LUCIANO MATHEUS DA SILVA FILHO  BRCC-BEM VIVER   6.0    
     4º    51"59  708963 THIAGO GABRIEL MARQUES MOAB MA  NAT. GOTINHAS    5.0    
     5º    54"60  708650 DANIEL HENRIQUE SILVA           NAT. GOTINHAS    4.0    
     6º    56"15  783398 FELIPE GONçALVES DIMAS          C.SULAMERICANO   3.0    
     7º    57"50  708536 EDUARDO DO NASCIMENTO CâNDIDO   GOLF. DOURADO    2.0    
     8º    58"28  708950 JOÃO PEDRO SOARES DO NASCIMENT  NAT. GOTINHAS    0.5    
     8º    58"28  783356 ARTUR GOIS GONçALVES            BOLA DE OURO     0.5    
    10º    58"47  708042 NATHAN MARçAL DOS SANTOS SILVA  GOLF.BAIXADA              
    11º 01'00"97  783262 GABRIEL CRISTINO DE PAULA       EQUIPE AQUATICA           
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
  21 - 50M PEITO - INFANTIL I - Feminino  
   INFANTIL I        ISABELLA FERREIRA BARBOSA           52"43   08/12/2018 
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     1º    46"03  707946 GIOVANNA RUSSO LADAGA ARMADA G  NAT. GOTINHAS   19.0 RP 
     2º    47"65  707265 MARIA EDUARDA DA S. PASCHOAL    AQUATIC CENTER   7.0    
     3º    48"37  708184 MARCELLE MONTEIRO DE OLIVEIRA   GOLF.BAIXADA     6.0    
     4º    48"84  783457 GABRIELA VILHENA                COND.VITORIA NI  5.0    
     5º    51"25  709040 RAFAELE REIS MARTINS PEREZ      COND.VITORIA NI  4.0    
     6º    52"75  708537 LARISSA CORRêA BORGES           GOLF. DOURADO    3.0    
     7º    53"13  706821 SARA PROCOPIO DE OLIVEIRA       C.N. R+          2.0    
     8º    53"53  783130 ANA CAROLINA GAMA DE Sá LEITE   EQUIPE AQUATICA  1.0    
     9º    59"72  708731 ISABELLA FELIX FELIZARDO        SESC - NI                 
    10º 01'02"41  708613 MARIA EDUARDA LOPES ANDRé       COND.VITORIA NI           
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
  21 - 50M PEITO - INFANTIL II - Feminino  
   INFANTIL II       MARCELA DA CRUZ MELLO               44"56   11/08/2018 
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     1º    44"37  708945 ISABELLA FERREIRA BARBOSA       COND.VITORIA NI 19.0 RP 
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
  22 - 50M PEITO - INFANTIL I - Masculino 
   INFANTIL I        HUGO ELIAS MAIA PEREIRA             40"59   08/12/2018 
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     1º    44"16  708584 AYRES ANTôNIO DAS CHAGAS BERNA  COND.VITORIA NI  9.0    
     2º    47"84  708369 GABRIEL BERNARDO VIANA          ADELSON LOPES    7.0    
     3º    48"19  708601 FERNANDO JOSé ROCHA BARBOSA     GOLF. DOURADO    6.0    
     4º    51"00  709213 JUAN MATHEUS DO ESPíRITO SANTO  BOLA DE OURO     5.0    
     5º    51"50  708456 ERICH GABRIEL DA SILVA MARQUES  COND.VITORIA NI  4.0    
     6º    52"37  707515 KAUÃ BORGES DA SILVA            GOLF.BAIXADA     3.0    
     7º    54"53  708059 JOãO PEDRO FREITAS CARDOSO      GOLF.BAIXADA     2.0    
     8º    58"72  783605 ARTHUR COUTO DE OLIVEIRA        AQUATIC CENTER   1.0    
 Descl.           708431 ROGER DE SOUZA ALVES            BRCC-BEM VIVER            
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
  22 - 50M PEITO - INFANTIL II - Masculino 
   INFANTIL II       GABRIEL MATHEUS ARRAIS DE SOUZ      36"81   12/05/2018 
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     1º    37"40  708964 HUGO ELIAS MAIA PEREIRA         C.SULAMERICANO   9.0    
     2º    39"22  708703 JEAN LUCAS DE OLIVEIRA DO CARM  BRCC-BEM VIVER   7.0    
     3º    40"66  707880 PEDRO AUGUSTO FARIA BARROS      GOLF.BAIXADA     6.0    
     4º    47"00  708959  BRUNO RICARDO FERREIRA DOS SA  BRCC-BEM VIVER   5.0    
     5º    47"35  708672 GABRIEL DE ALMEIDA NEIVA        COND.VITORIA NI  4.0    
     6º    55"03  709217 KAUã RODRIGUES                  BOLA DE OURO     3.0    
 Descl.           708535 MIQUéIAS SILVANO GALVãO         GOLF. DOURADO             
   N.C.           708749 WELLINGTON SILVA RIBEIRO JúNIO  SESC - NI                 
   N.C.           708515 MIGUEL CAMPELLO ABREU DE SOUZA  BRCC-BEM VIVER            
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
  23 - 50M PEITO - JUVENIL I - Feminino  
   JUVENIL I         BEATRIZ ELIAS MAIA PEREIRA          42"13   12/05/2018 
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     1º    45"41  706338 JULIA VICTóRIA C.F DA SILVA     JACAREPAGUA TC   9.0    
     2º    46"09  706730 ANA CLARA BISPO MARTINS         GOLF.BAIXADA     7.0    
     3º    51"59  706732 EDUARDA BEZERRA COSTA           GOLF.BAIXADA     6.0    
     4º    51"72  706471 LETíCIA DE S.DO Ó MACHADO ROSA  AQUATIC CENTER   5.0    
     5º 01'03"97  708719 LUISSA SOUZA DALLEDONNE         SESC - NI        4.0   
 
 
  



PÓLO REGIONAL GRANDE RIO DE NATAÇÃO 
PRIMEIRA RODADA DO CIRCUITO GRANDE RIO DE  NATAÇÃO – 2019 

TROFÉU ESTÉTICA DENTAL 
T.C. MESQUITA – 18/05/2019 

11 

 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
  23 - 50M PEITO - JUVENIL II - Feminino  
   JUVENIL II        RAFAELLA TEIXEIRA DOS REIS       01'09"22   08/12/2018 
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     1º    42"68  708529 BEATRIZ ELIAS MAIA PEREIRA      C.SULAMERICANO  19.0 RP 
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
  24 - 50M PEITO - JUVENIL I - Masculino 
   JUVENIL I         BRENNO DE JESUS CHAVES              37"47   11/08/2018 
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     1º    37"25  708182 THIAGO PHILIPE SANTOS DA SILVA  GOLF.BAIXADA    19.0 RP 
     2º    37"40  707580 GABRIEL MATHEUS ARRAIS DE SOUZ  AQUATIC CENTER   7.0    
     3º    39"94  708188 CAUã JULIO DE SOUZA SAMBONHA    GOLF.BAIXADA     6.0    
     4º    43"41  706800 PEDRO LUCAS DE JORGE            ADELSON LOPES    5.0    
     5º    44"13  708466 IGOR DE OLIVEIRA ASSIS          NAT. GOTINHAS    4.0    
     6º    44"16  707631 PEDRO HEMRIQUE LIMA             ADELSON LOPES    3.0    
     7º    45"78  708686 VICTOR DANIEL FERREIRA SILVA D  GOLF.BAIXADA     2.0    
     8º    46"16  708649 MATHEUS DA SILVA BAHIA          NAT. GOTINHAS    1.0    
     9º    46"84  783600 FABRÍCIO SANTOS LARIÚ BORGES    NAT. GOTINHAS             
    10º    54"07  783359 LUIZ EDUARDO FRAGUITO COSTA     NAT. GOTINHAS             
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
  24 - 50M PEITO - JUVENIL II - Masculino 
   JUVENIL II        PEDRO LUCIO DA SILVA PASCHOAL       37"22   08/12/2018 
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     1º    36"78  706507 BRENNO DE JESUS CHAVES          AQUATIC CENTER  19.0 RP 
     2º    38"40  707760 MARCOS FELIPE RESENDE ALEXANDR  GOLF.BAIXADA     7.0    
     3º    38"50  706661 GABRIEL ANTONIO DOS REIS        GOLF.BAIXADA     6.0    
     4º    41"47  708898 WANDER RODRIGUES                SESC - NI        5.0    
     5º    45"34  708679 MARCELLO  BARBOSA DE OLIVEIRA   GOLF.BAIXADA     4.0    
     6º    47"88  783357 WELLINGTON SOUZA                BOLA DE OURO     3.0    
     7º    49"93  783559 WESLEY THIAGO RAMOS             BOLA DE OURO     2.0    
     8º    55"54  708897 ERIC FIUZA DE CARVALHO          SESC - NI        1.0    
   N.C.           708751 JOãO ÁLVARO DA SILVA SEABRA     SESC - NI                 
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
  25 - 50M PEITO - JUNIOR - Feminino  
   JUNIOR            ARIANE DUARTE DE ARAÚJO             48"50     /  /     
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     1º 01'05"31  708543 RAFAELLA TEIXEIRA DOS REIS      C.SULAMERICANO   9.0    
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
  26 - 50M PEITO - JUNIOR - Masculino 
   JUNIOR            JOãO PEDRO SANT`ANNA DE LIMA        33"50   12/05/2018 
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     1º    35"00  707245 PEDRO LUCIO DA SILVA PASCHOAL   AQUATIC CENTER   9.0    
     2º    38"10  707202 LEONARDO BRAGA NASCIMENTO       AQUATIC CENTER   7.0    
     3º    38"75  706693 FAGNER MARIANO DE PAULA JUNIOR  QUEIMADOS F.C.   6.0    
     4º    39"62  707865 DAVI DE MEDEIROS VOGAS          AQUATIC CENTER   5.0    
     5º    39"97  707518 BRENO CâNDIDO DUARTE            QUEIMADOS F.C.   4.0    
     6º    40"69  706755 NICOLAS DAVID                   ADELSON LOPES    3.0    
     7º    42"25  707548 ANDERSON DE OLIVEIRA SILVESTRE  GOLF.BAIXADA     2.0    
     8º    43"22  706146 ALISSON MELLO                   BRCC-BEM VIVER   1.0    
     9º    43"38  708678 MARCUS VINICIUS VERONEZI L. DE  GOLF.BAIXADA              
    10º    43"50  708657 RYAN SILVA LOMBA                AQUATIC CENTER            
    11º    45"03  783348 LUCAS DA SILVA RODRIGUES        BOLA DE OURO              
    12º    45"50  708544 JOãO GABRIEL ZACHER PIRES       C.SULAMERICANO            
    13º    45"68  709252 ANTôNIO PEDRO FONTES DOS SANTO  SESC - NI                 
    14º    45"94  706574 EDUARDO BRAGA NASCIMENTO        AQUATIC CENTER            
    15º    47"16  707718 IGOR EDIVALDO DE ARAÚJO         GOLF.BAIXADA              
    16º    48"00  707510 LUCAS ELIZEU MARTINS            BRCC-BEM VIVER            
    17º 01'00"28  783229 JOSé KEVIN TURON CAMPOS NAIFF   EQUIPE AQUATICA           
 Descl.           783423 ALEC DE JESUS RAMIRO            SESC - NI                 
   N.C.           708759 MARLON JUNIOR LOPES VERONESI    SESC - NI                 
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
  27 - 50M PEITO - MASTER 20+ - Feminino  
   MASTER 20+        LETICIA LISBOA                      42"78   12/05/2018 
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     1º    57"25  783384 AIMEE VILLARES LIMA DE BRITO    AQUATIC CENTER   9.0    
 Descl.           783499 CAMILA DE OLIVEIRA              AQUATIC CENTER            
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 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
  27 - 50M PEITO - MASTER 30+ - Feminino  
   MASTER 30+        THAMIRES DOS SANTOS OLIVEIRA S      42"82   12/05/2018 
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     1º    44"15  708586 THAMIRES DOS SANTOS OLIVEIRA S  COND.VITORIA NI  9.0    
     2º    54"75  708930 ANDREZA CARLA DE SOUZA MARCELI  ADELSON LOPES    7.0    
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
  27 - 50M PEITO - MASTER 40+ - Feminino  
   MASTER 40+        CLAUDIA TEIXEIRA DE OLIVEIRA        50"25   12/05/2018 
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     1º    52"00  705333 CLAUDIA TEIXEIRA DE OLIVEIRA    AQUATIC CENTER   9.0    
     2º    59"97  709196 GISELE GORETE VAZ FIGUEIRA      AQUATIC CENTER   7.0    
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
  27 - 50M PEITO - MASTER 50+ - Feminino  
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     1º 01'14"68  783575 LEYDE JANE VASCONCELOS DE ALCâ  EQUIPE AQUATICA  9.0    
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
  28 - 50M PEITO - MASTER 20+ - Masculino 
   MASTER 20+        EDUARDO GONçALVES GUIMARãES DO      32"63   12/05/2018 
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     1º    33"81  708554 VITOR ROCHA DE PAULA            C.SULAMERICANO   9.0    
     2º    33"84  707492 RENNAN RIBEIRO                  JACAREPAGUA TC   7.0    
     3º    39"00  707270 OTAVIO BORGES DE AGUIAR NETO    QUEIMADOS F.C.   6.0    
     4º    39"65  708490 FELIPE CAMPELLO ABREU PERES     BRCC-BEM VIVER   5.0    
     5º    40"60  705656 IAN DIERI BITTENCURT  BARRETO   AQUATIC CENTER   4.0    
     6º    41"44  709181 GABRIEL PEREIRA BARROS          C.SULAMERICANO   3.0    
     7º    48"41  708555 RICHARD KOKI NAKANDAKARE        AQUATIC CENTER   2.0    
   N.C.           783516 PATRCK CALIXTO CARVALHO SILVA   C.SULAMERICANO            
   N.C.           709193 THIAGO DE SOUZA SANTANNA        C.SULAMERICANO            
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
  28 - 50M PEITO - MASTER 30+ - Masculino 
   MASTER 30+        THIAGO LOS BRINATI                  33"66   12/05/2018 
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     1º    35"29  708460 ANDERSON LEMOS VAZ              COND.VITORIA NI  9.0    
     2º    37"25  706652 PEDRO BEZERRA VIEIRA            QUEIMADOS F.C.   7.0    
     3º    37"53  783500 FELIPE SEMEDO DE ARAUJO         AQUATIC CENTER   6.0    
     4º    38"10  706577 ANDRé A. PEQUENO DE OLIVEIRA    GOLF.BAIXADA     5.0    
     5º    38"28  705202 BRENO OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS       AQUATIC CENTER   4.0    
     6º    42"29  709202 WAGNER DA CUNHA WEBER           ADELSON LOPES    3.0    
     7º    42"31  783375 ALAN CARLOS DO NASCIMENTO       ACADEMIA RAIA 1  2.0    
     8º    42"62  783612 CELSO LUIZ FELIX SOUZA          COND.VITORIA NI  1.0    
     9º    44"50  708583 THYRONE PAULO ALVES JUNIOR      AQUATIC CENTER            
    10º    52"44  783385 RAFAEL PEREIRA DA ROCHA         AQUATIC CENTER            
 Descl.           708599 IGOR DE ARAUJO CARNEIRO         ADELSON LOPES             
 Descl.           783579 BRUNO ANTONIO DA SILVA          BRCC-BEM VIVER            
   N.C.           783440 LAURO LUIZ DOS SANTOS VIEIRA    SESC - NI                 
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
  28 - 50M PEITO - MASTER 40+ - Masculino 
   MASTER 40+        ANDRE REZENDE DA SILVA              33"78   12/05/2018 
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     1º    34"68  706535 ANDRE REZENDE DA SILVA          AQUATIC CENTER   9.0    
     2º    37"69  708696 MARCUS VINíCIUS RIBEIRO DIAS    SESC - NI        7.0    
     3º    39"54  709017 JARDEL DE LIMA ESPECIE          ADELSON LOPES    6.0    
     4º    40"00  708325 GEORGE DA SILVA DOS SANTOS      AQUATIC CENTER   5.0    
     5º    40"69  783404 YAN RAMALHO ROLA                AQUATIC CENTER   4.0    
     6º    40"90  783607 DOVER CARDOSO DOS SANTOS        MARCELO ROSA     3.0    
     7º    41"65  783507 RENATO MASSIMILIANI             ACQUA FIT        2.0    
 Descl.           706813 MAURICIO DE MORAES NASCIMENTO   AQUATIC CENTER            
   N.C.           706786 MARCELO SATYRO                  AQUATIC CENTER            
   N.C.           707579 TIAGO ALMEIDA DE SOUZA          AQUATIC CENTER            
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
  28 - 50M PEITO - MASTER 50+ - Masculino 
   MASTER 50+        MARCIO ZARONI BAPTISTA MARTINS      39"09   08/12/2018 
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     1º    42"82  708030 LUIZ PAULO NAKANDAKARE DE OLIV  AQUATIC CENTER   9.0    
   N.C.           706604 CARLOS ALBERTO CERQUEIRA        AQUATIC CENTER            
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 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
  28 - 50M PEITO - MASTER 60+ - Masculino 
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     1º    51"81  706485 IVAN ALVES NUNES                AQUATIC CENTER   9.0    
     2º 01'00"63  708757 JOSé LUIZ TERRA SILVA           SESC - NI        7.0    
     3º 01'18"22  783570 CARLOS JAIR ROLA                AQUATIC CENTER   6.0    
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
  29 - 4X25M LIVRE EQUIPE - MIRIM I - Masculino 
   MIRIM I           EQUIPE C - GOLF.BAIXADA      01'23"53   30/03/2019 
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     1º 01'19"78 9166022 EQUIPE B                        GOLF.BAIXADA    28.0 RP 
     2º 01'22"73 9166021 EQUIPE A                        GOLF.BAIXADA    14.0    
     3º 01'32"69 9166023 EQUIPE C                        GOLF.BAIXADA    12.0    
     4º 01'33"19 9131021 EQUIPE A                        BRCC-BEM VIVER  10.0    
     5º 01'36"32 9216021 EQUIPE A                        EQUIPE AQUATICA  8.0    
     6º 01'37"22 9214021 EQUIPE A                        COND.VITORIA NI  6.0    
     7º 02'33"04 9214022 EQUIPE B                        COND.VITORIA NI  4.0    
   N.C.          9223021 EQUIPE A                        SESC - NI                 
   N.C.          9223022 EQUIPE B                        SESC - NI                 
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
  30 - 4X25M LIVRE EQUIPE - PETIZ I - Masculino 
   PETIZ I           EQUIPE A - NAT. GOTINHAS     01'13"53   30/03/2019 
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     1º 01'08"00 9115041 EQUIPE A                        NAT. GOTINHAS   28.0 RP 
     2º 01'11"71 9103041 EQUIPE A                        AQUATIC CENTER  14.0    
     3º 01'12"50 9217041 EQUIPE A                        GOLF. DOURADO   12.0    
     4º 01'15"41 9216041 EQUIPE A                        EQUIPE AQUATICA 10.0    
     5º 01'16"06 9115042 EQUIPE B                        NAT. GOTINHAS    8.0    
     6º 01'17"93 9235041 EQUIPE A                        BOLA DE OURO     6.0    
     7º 01'19"56 9166042 EQUIPE B                        GOLF.BAIXADA     4.0    
     8º 01'20"75 9166041 EQUIPE A                        GOLF.BAIXADA     2.0    
     9º 01'24"56 9223041 EQUIPE A                        SESC - NI                 
   N.C.          9166043 EQUIPE C                        GOLF.BAIXADA              
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
  31 - 4X50M LIVRE EQUIPE - INFANTIL I - Masculino 
   INFANTIL I        EQUIPE A - BRCC-BEM VIVER    02'10"97   08/12/2018 
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     1º 02'11"88 9131061 EQUIPE A                        BRCC-BEM VIVER  18.0    
     2º 02'18"19 9214061 EQUIPE A                        COND.VITORIA NI 14.0    
     3º 02'19"39 9166061 EQUIPE A                        GOLF.BAIXADA    12.0    
     4º 02'22"66 9235061 EQUIPE A                        BOLA DE OURO    10.0    
     5º 02'30"50 9223061 EQUIPE A                        SESC - NI        8.0    
     6º 02'37"19 9166062 EQUIPE B                        GOLF.BAIXADA     6.0    
     7º 02'39"60 9166063 EQUIPE C                        GOLF.BAIXADA     4.0    
     8º 03'17"47 9166064 EQUIPE D                        GOLF.BAIXADA     2.0    
   N.C.          9223062 EQUIPE B                        SESC - NI                 
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
  31 - 4X50M LIVRE EQUIPE - INFANTIL I - Masculino 
   INFANTIL I        EQUIPE A - GOLF. DOURADO     02'10"97   08/12/2018 
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
        02'12"41 9217061 EQUIPE A                        GOLF. DOURADO             
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
  32 - 4X50M LIVRE EQUIPE - JUVENIL I - Masculino 
   JUVENIL I         EQUIPE A - GOLF.BAIXADA      01'59"84   30/06/2018 
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     1º 01'55"81 9166081 EQUIPE A                        GOLF.BAIXADA    28.0 RP 
     2º 02'05"38 9193081 EQUIPE A                        C.SULAMERICANO  14.0    
     3º 02'07"66 9103081 EQUIPE A                        AQUATIC CENTER  12.0    
     4º 02'10"61 9166082 EQUIPE B                        GOLF.BAIXADA    10.0    
     5º 02'11"72 9115081 EQUIPE A                        NAT. GOTINHAS    8.0    
     6º 02'15"00 9223081 EQUIPE A                        SESC - NI        6.0    
     7º 02'17"97 9166083 EQUIPE C                        GOLF.BAIXADA     4.0    
     8º 02'19"41 9166084 EQUIPE D                        GOLF.BAIXADA     2.0    
   N.C.          9223082 EQUIPE B                        SESC - NI                 
 
 
 



PÓLO REGIONAL GRANDE RIO DE NATAÇÃO 
PRIMEIRA RODADA DO CIRCUITO GRANDE RIO DE  NATAÇÃO – 2019 

TROFÉU ESTÉTICA DENTAL 
T.C. MESQUITA – 18/05/2019 

14 

 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
  33 - 4X50M LIVRE EQUIPE - JUNIOR - Masculino 
   JUNIOR            EQUIPE A - AQUATIC CENTER    01'55"72   08/12/2018 
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     1º 01'52"34 9103101 EQUIPE A                        AQUATIC CENTER  28.0 RP 
     2º 02'03"91 9166101 EQUIPE A                        GOLF.BAIXADA    14.0    
     3º 02'15"78 9223101 EQUIPE A                        SESC - NI       12.0    
     4º 02'39"59 9166102 EQUIPE B                        GOLF.BAIXADA    10.0    
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
  34 - 4X50M LIVRE EQUIPE - REVEZ. 80+ - Masculino 
   REVEZ. 80+        EQUIPE A - AQUATIC CENTER    01'47"02   30/06/2018 
 ─────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
     1º 01'51"28 9103901 EQUIPE A                        AQUATIC CENTER  18.0    
     2º 01'56"75 9193901 EQUIPE A                        C.SULAMERICANO  14.0    
     3º 02'01"28 9131901 EQUIPE A                        BRCC-BEM VIVER  12.0    
     4º 02'01"69 9167901 EQUIPE A                        ADELSON LOPES   10.0    
     5º 02'01"94 9103902 EQUIPE B                        AQUATIC CENTER   8.0    
     6º 02'05"22 9214901 EQUIPE A                        COND.VITORIA NI  6.0    
     7º 02'06"53 9103903 EQUIPE C                        AQUATIC CENTER   4.0    
     8º 02'09"28 9106901 EQUIPE A                        ACADEMIA RAIA 1  2.0    
     9º 02'22"31 9166901 EQUIPE A                        GOLF.BAIXADA              
    10º 02'35"13 9223901 EQUIPE A                        SESC - NI                 
   N.C.          9223902 EQUIPE B                        SESC - NI                 

 


